
- . 

2004 DIVISION I NYS CHAMPIONSHIPS 
SECTIONAL TEAM SCORES 

1st SECTION 11 234.5 

2nd SECTION 2 199.0 

3rd SECTION 4 189.0 

4th SECTION 5 184.5 

Sth SECTION 3 163.0 

6th SECTION 9 143.5 

7th SECTION 6 106.5 

8th SECTION 8 91.0 . 

9th SECTION 1 81.5 

lOth SECTION 10 44.0 

11th CHSAA 14.0 

12th PSAL 0.5 

Brackets provided by James Zeliff and Keith Piccirilli.



2004 NYS Oiv I HS Wrestling Tour . 

1:19 am 
AFTER 275 

Sch TEAM SCORE CH CO 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 81.50 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 

1 Fox lane 26.00 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 
2 East Ramapo 14.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
3 Horace Greeley 12.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
4 Mahopac 9.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
4 Roosevelt 9.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
6 New ROC~ie 11 e 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
7 North Rockland 3.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
8 Somers 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 John Bay 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 Carmel 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10 White Plains 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sch TEAM SCORE CH CO 1 2 3 4 5 6 
2 199.00 0 0 4 2 1 1 1 2 

1 Shenendehawa 27.50 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 
2 Columbia 26.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
3 Colonie 25.50 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
4 Saratoga Springs 24.50 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
5 Glens Falls 24.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
6 Niskayuna 20.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
7 Queensbury 19.50 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 
8 LaSalle 18.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
9 Lasalle 9.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

10 Averill Park 4 .00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sch TEAM SCORE CH CO 1 2 3 4 5 6 
3 163.00 0 0 1 1 0 3 4 2 

1 Fulton 39.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 
2 Mexico 35.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 
3 Baldwi nsvi 11 e 22.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
4 E Syracuse M 18.50 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
5 Cortland 12.50 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
6 Fawler 11.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
7 Cicero N S 9.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
7 Phoenix 9.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
9 Liverpool 7.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sch TEAM SCORE CH CO 1 2 3 4 5 6 
4 189.00 0 0 2 2 2 2 3 1 

1 Union Endicott 54.50 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 
2 Chenango Forks 52.00 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 
3 Whitney Point 24.50 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
4 Johnson City 14.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
5 Maine EnON€11 12.50 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
6 Chenango Valley 11.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
7 Horseheads 10.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
7 Vestal 10.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 



Sch TEAM SCORE CH CO 1 2 3 4 5 6 
5 184.50 0 0 2 0 6 1 2 1 

1 Canandaigua 47.00 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 
2 Wayne 32.00 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 
3 Pittsford 21.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
4 Spencerport 18 .00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 
5 Gates-Chili 16 .00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 
6 Webster Sch 15.50 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
7 Geneva 14 .00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
7 W Ironderquoit 14.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
9 Rush Henrietta 7.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

Sch TEAM SCORE CH CO 1 2 3 4 5 6 
6 106.50 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 3 

1 Iroquois 22.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
1 Nia Falls 22 .00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 
3 Lancaster 18 .50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 
4 Orch Park 16 .00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
5 Lew-Port 13 .00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
6 Lockport 7.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
7 W Seneca W 6.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
8 Albion 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
8 Sweet Hane 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 N Tonawanda 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10 Ni a Wheatfield 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10 Starpoi nt 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10 Will East 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sch TEAM SCORE CH CO 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sch TEAM SCORE CH CO 1 2 3 4 5 6 
8 91 . 00 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 

1 Sawanhaka 26.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
2 East Meadow 21 .50 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 
3 Long Beach 17.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
4 Plainedge 9.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
5 Baldwin 8.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
6 Massepequa 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
7 Garden City 4.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
8 Farmingdale 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
8 Freeport 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
8 MacArthur 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
8 Syosset 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sch TEAM SCORE CH CO 1 2 3 4 5 6 
9 143.50 0 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 

1 Valley Central 54. 50 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 
2 Minisink Valley 29.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 
3 Newburgh 24.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 
4 Kingston 18.50 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
5 Monroe Woodbury 7.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
6 Wallki 11 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
7 Port Jervis 5.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



sth TEAM SCORE CH CO 1 2 3 4 5 6 
10 44.00 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 

1 Franklin 20.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
2 Canton-Potsdam 19.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
3 Massena 3.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
4 Ogdensburg 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
5 Franklin A 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sch TEAM SCORE CH CO 1 2 3 4 5 6 
11 234.50 0 0 3 7 0 2 0 0 

1 Huntington 63.00 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 
2 Brentwood 46.00 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 
3 Islip 40 .00 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 
4 West Baby 1 on 26 .00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
5 Shoreham W R 20.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
6 Wm Floyd 20.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 O' 0 
7 East Islip 18.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
8 Sachem 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sch TEAM SCORE CH CO 1 2 3 4 5 6 
12 14.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

1 St Francis 8.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
2 Chaminade 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3 Kellenbe:g M 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3 Mt St Michaels 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3 St Josephs C 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3 St. Anthony· S 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
7 Fordam Prep 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
7 Holy Trinity 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
7 Mon. Far!"ell 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sch TEAM SCORE CH CO 1 2 3 4 5 6 
13 0.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1 Fk D Roosevelt 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2 Bryant 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2 Curtis 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2 Francis Lewis 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2 L I City 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2 Sheephead Bay 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2 Springfield G 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2 Wagner 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 Tottenville -1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



2004 NYS Oiv I HS Wrestling Tour . 

2:12 am 
AFTER '275 

Sch TEAM SCORE CH CO 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Huntington 63.00 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 
2 Union Endicott 54.50 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 
2 Valley Central 54.50 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 
4 Chenango Forks 52.00 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 
5 Canandaigua 47.00 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 
6 Brentwood 46.00 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 
7 Islip 40.00 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 
8 Fulton 39.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 ,.9 Mexico 35.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 

10 Wayne 32.00 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 
11 Minisink Vall ey 29.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 
12 Shenendehowa 27.50 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 
13 Columbia 26.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
13 Fox lane 26.00 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 
13 Sawanhaka 26.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
13 West Babylon 26.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
17 Colonie 25.50 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
18 Saratoga Springs 24.50 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
18 Whitney Point 24.50 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
20 Glens Falls 24.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 
20 Newburgh 24.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 
22 Ba 1 dwi ns vi 11 e 22.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 ·o 
22 Iroquois 22.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
22 Ni a Falls 22.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 
25 East Meadow 21 .50 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 
26 Pitts fore 21 .00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
27 Franklin 20.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
27 Niskayuna 20.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
27 Shoreham W R 20.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
30 Wm Floyd 20.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
31 Queensbury 19.50 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 
32 Canton-Potsdam 19.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
33 E Syracuse M 18.50 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
33 Kingston 18.50 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
33 Lancaster 18.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 
33 LaSalle 18.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
37 East Islip 18.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
37 Spencerport 18.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 
39 Long Beach 17.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
40 Gates-Chili 16.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
40 Orch Park 16.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
42 Webster Sch 15.50 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
43 Johnson City 14.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
44 East Ramapo 14.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
44 Geneva 14.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
44 W Ironderquoit 14.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
47 Lew-Port 13.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
48 Cortland 12.50 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
48 Maine Endwell 12.50 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 
50 Horace Greeley 12.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 



51 Chenango Valley 11.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
5i Fowler 11.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
53 Horseheads 10.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
53 vestal 10 .00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
55 Cicero N s 9.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
55 Lasalle 9.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
55 Mahopac 9.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
55 Phoenix 9.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
55 Plainedre 9.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
55 Rooseve t 9.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
61 Baldwin 8.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
61 St Francis 8.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
63 Liverpool 7.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
63 Lockport 7.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
63 Monroe Woodbury 7.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
63 Rush Henrietta 7.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
67 W Seneca W 6.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
68 Massepequa 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
68 Net.~ Rochelle 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
68 Wallkill 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
71 Port Jervis 5.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
72 Averill Park 4.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
72 Garden City 4.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
74 Massena 3.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
74 North Rockland 3.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
76 Chaminade 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
76 Somers 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
78 Fk D Roosevelt 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
78 Ogdensburg 1.50 0 0 a· 0 0 0 0 0 
80 Albion 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
80 John Bay 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
80 Kellenberg M 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
80 Mt St Michaels 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
80 Sachem 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
80 St Josephs C 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
80 St . Anthcny 'S 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
80 Sweet Home 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 Bryant 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 Carmel 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 Curtis 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 Farmingdc:le 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 Fordam Prep 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 Francis Lewis 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 Franklin A 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 Freeport 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 Holy Tri liity 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 L I City 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 MacArthur 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 Mon. Farrell 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 N Tonawanda 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



88 Nia Wheatfield 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
-88 Sheephead Bay 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 Springfield G 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 Starpoint 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 .Syosset 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 Wagner 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 White Piains 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
88 Wi 11 East 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

109 Tottenville -1 .00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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